

Partnership for Appalachian Girls' Education

The enclosed/pledged donation is a gift for the **Partnership for Appalachian Girls' Education (PAGE)**, recognized as a 501c3 public charity. PAGE relies on the generosity of its donors to fulfill its mission of education, and we are very grateful for your contribution to our efforts. PAGE's EIN is 85-2933248.

Please help us acknowledge your gift by providing the following:

Gift Amount:	Pledge Amount:	To be paid by:
Anonymous I	Oonation?	
		e tell us about this person. If appropriate land/or mail) the individual honored.
Your Information:		
Name(s):		
Mailing Address:		
E-mail:		
Phone:		

Make checks payable to "Partnership for Appalachian Girls' Education"

Please mail form/check to our business mailing address:

Partnership for Appalachian Girls' Education 177 Bailey's Branch Road | Office 10 Marshall, NC 28753

Any questions can be directed to PAGE's Executive Director:

Deborah Hicks-Rogoff

dhicks@pageprograms.com 919-724-0943 (c)